Position Other Positions Held

Agm, Public Affairs
Community Relations Manager
Foundation Program Manager
Administrative Analyst Il
Administrative Analyst Il
Website Designer

Membership Development
Officer

Park Ranger Il

Public Info Representative
Office Specialist

Office Specialist
Publications Coordinator
Public Information Supervisor
Publications Coordinator
Office Assistant

Office Specialist

Intern

Public Info Representative
Public Info Representative
Intern

Office Specialist

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs
Public Affairs

Total Wages

$173,975
$115,876
$114,115
$81,731
$81,094
$75,276
$73,950

$70,590
$66,931
$62,997
$53,796
$51,802
$40,143
$38,273
$20,119
$15.410
$8,550
$7,786
$6,380
$6,213
$4,547

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,856
$27,851
$43,225
$31,207
$22,570
$13,073
$31,743

$19,966
$36,436
$18,958
$29,284
$15,645
$18,243
$14,270
$0
$2,107
$0

$0

$0

$0
$335



