Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agm, Public Affairs		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$173,975	\$52,856
Community Relations Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$115,876	\$27,851
Foundation Program Manager		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$114,115	\$43,225
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$81,731	\$31,207
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$81,094	\$22,570
Website Designer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$75,276	\$13,073
Membership Development Officer		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$73,950	\$31,743
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$70,590	\$19,966
Public Info Representative		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$66,931	\$36,436
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$62,997	\$18,958
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$53,796	\$29,284
Publications Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$51,802	\$15,645
Public Information Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$40,143	\$18,243
Publications Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$38,273	\$14,270
Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$20,119	\$0
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$15,410	\$2,107
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$8,550	\$0
Public Info Representative		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$7,786	\$0
Public Info Representative		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$6,380	\$0
Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$6,213	\$0
Office Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Affairs	\$4,547	\$335